**************************************	TRUST DEED	Wal Mas Pana 114
THIS TRUST DEED, made this	2ND day of	MAY, 19.95, bei
MICHAEL DAVID DIMON AND	EVELYNNE MARIE DIMON	, as Gr
ASPEN TITLE COMP.	ANY	, as Truste
MOTOR INVESTMENT COMPAN	\mathbf{Y}_{1} is a second	, as Benefi
Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, se	ells and conveys to trustee i	n trust, with power of sale, the prope
KLAMATH County, Orego	on, described as:	and the second
SEE ATTACHED		na 1990 - La Maria Maria Managara Maria Managara Managara
together with all and singular the tenements, hereditar	ments and appurtenances and all	other rights thereunto belonging or in anywi
together with an and singular the tenentents, hereditan or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and pr the property. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERF		
of TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS	AND NO CENTS	rest thereon according to the terms of a pro
note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary o	r order and made by grantor, th Y 10, XX 2002	e final payment of principal and interest he
The date of maturity of the debt secured by the	us instrument is the date, stated	iv sell, convev, or assign all (or any part)
property or all (or any part) of grantor's interest in consent shall not be unreasonably withheld, then, at t the maturity dates expressed therein, or herein, shall	he beneficiary's option*, all obli I become immediately due and i	gations secured by this instrument, irrespectory avable. (Delete underlined clause if inappli
The execution by grantor of an earnest money agreem To protect the security of this trust deed, grant 1. To protect, preserve and maintain the prop	ent** does not constitute a sale, o or adrees:	conveyance of assignment.
provement thereon; not to commit or permit any was 2. To complete or restore promptly and in good	te of the property. d and habitable condition any bu	
damaged or destroyed thereon, and pay when due all 3. To comply with all laws, ordinances, regulat	costs incurred therefor. ions, covenants, conditions and re- ments pursuant to the Uniform C	estrictions affecting the property; if the ben commercial Code as the beneficiary may requ
to pay for filing same in the proper public office or agencies as may be deemed desirable by the beneficia 4. To provide and continuously maintain inst	offices, as well as the cost of all	lien searches made by filing officers or se
damage by fire and such other hazards as the benefic	ciary may from time to time req with loss payable to the latter: all	uire, in an amount not less than \$
ticiary as soon as insured; if the grantor shall fail for at least fifteen days prior to the expiration of any po cure the same at grantor's expense. The amount college	any reason to procure any such in licy of insurance now or hereafte	surance and to deliver the policies to the pen r placed on the buildings, the beneficiary m
any indebtedness secured hereby and in such order as l or any part thereof, may be released to grantor. Such	beneficiary may determine, or at a application or release shall not a	option of beneficiary the entire amount so co
under or invalidate any act done pursuant to such no 5. To keep the property free from constructio assessed upon or against the property before any par	n liens and to pay all taxes, ass t of such taxes, assessments and	other charges become past due of delingu
promptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; sho liens or other charges payable by grantor, either by di	uld the grantor fail to make pay irect payment or by providing be t thereof, and the amount so pa	nent of any faxes, assessments, insurance pre neficiary with funds with which to make su id with interest at the rate set forth in th
ment, beneficiary may, at its option, make paynem secured hereby, together with the obligations describe the debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of with interest as aloresaid, the property hereinbefore	ed in paragraphs 6 and 7 of this any rights arising from breach of	any of the covenants hereof and for such pa
bound for the payment of the obligation herein desc and the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of th	ribed and all such navments sha	ili be immediately due and payaple without
able and constitute a breach of this trust deed. 6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of this t	rust including the cost of title so	earch as well as the other costs and expenses attorney's fees actually incurred.
trustee incurred in connection with of memorical 7. To appear in and defend any action or proc and in any suit, action or proceeding in which the be to pay all costs and expenses, including evidence of the	ceeding purporting to attect the	including any suit for the foreclosure of the
to pay all costs and expenses, including evidence of in mentioned in this paragraph 7 in all cases shall be fit the trial court, grantor further agrees to pay such sum	yed by the trial court and in the	event of an appeal from any judgment of d
torney's fees on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that:	property shall be taken under t	he right of eminent domain or condemnation
ficiary shall have the right, if it so elects, to require	e that all or any portion of the	incluse member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust
or savings and loan association authorized to do business unde property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branch	er the laws of Oregon or the United Stat es, the United States or any agency then	es, a title insurance company authorized to hisule up
•WARNING: 12 USC 1701 regulates and may prohibit exercis ••The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the	se of this option. I issue of obtaining beneficiary's conso	ent in complete detail.
		CTATE OF OFFCOM
andra a in the second and the second seco	en da en provinsi anti stato en la successi de la s En la successi de la s En la successi de la s	STATE OF OREGON,
TRUST DEED	(4) A. Bartana and	County of
ten de la companya d Recepción de la companya de la company		County of I certily that the within ment was received for record
TRUST DEED MICHAEL DAVID DIMON AND EVELYNNE MARIE DIMON		County of I certify that the within ment was received for record of day of atOClockM., and rec
TRUST DEED MICHAEL DAVID DIMON AND	「日本内」は、「「中国」のなど、この時代になった。	County of I certify that the within ment was received for record of day of at oclockM., and rec in book/reel/volume No
TRUST DEED MICHAEL DAVID DIMON AND EVELYNNE MARIE DIMON Granter MOTOR INVESTMENT COMPANY		County of I certify that the within ment was received for record of day of, I atoclockM., and re- in book/reel/volume No page or as fee/file/ ment/microfilm/reception No
TRUST DEED MICHAEL DAVID DIMON AND EVELYNNE MARIE DIMON Grainter MOTOR INVESTMENT COMPANY. Beneficiary		County of I certify that the within ment was received for record day of atoclockM., and re- in book/reel/volume No page or as fee/file/ ment/microfilm/reception No Record of of said C Witness my hand and s
TRUST DEED MICHAEL DAVID DIMON AND EVELYNNE MARIE DIMON Grantor MOTOR INVESTMENT COMPANY Beneficiary After Recording Return to (Name, Address, Zip):		esera a ser e su en
TRUST DEED MICHAEL DAVID DIMON AND EVELYNNE MARIE DIMON Granter MOTOR INVESTMENT COMPANY. Beneficiary		County of I certify that the within ment was received for record day of atoClockM., and re in book/reel/volume No pageor as fee/file/ ment/microfilm/reception No Record ofof said C Witness my hand and

ł

11457

0.

<text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text>

and that the grantor will warrant and forever delend the same against all persons whomsoever. The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below), This deed applies to, impress to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, secured hereby, whether or not named as a benefic ary mericicary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract If the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

TO:

D B *IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the boneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stavens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent. If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice.

Depimon Evelyppine Marie Doring

STATE OF OREGON, County of KIAMAIN

This instrument was acknowledged before me on 1. 5/3/9-by MICHAE SAVIS STIMM, EVELYAWE MARIE STIMM This instrument was acknowledged before me on by as ... OFFICIAL SEAL THOMAS A. MOORE NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON

COMMISSION NO. 037276 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV. 23, 1998

Konul. Moer Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires

Beneficiary

11/23/9

REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE (To be used only when obligations have been paid.)

The undersigned is the logal owner and holder of all indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by the trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of the trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidences of indebtedness secured by the trust deed (which are delivered to you herewith together with the trust deed) and to reconvey, without warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of the trust deed the estate now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance and documents to

ATED			
o not lose or destroy this oth must be delivered to			
oth must be delivered to			

હા મળે તું

Ed Skipil

econveyance will be made. ACCA GRO

11458

EXHIBIT "A"

PARCEL 1:

Lot 9, Block 1, TRACT 1116, SUNSET EAST, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

CODE 43 MAP 3909-12DC TL 5400

PARCEL 2:

A parcel of land being the Northerly portion of Lot 8, Block 1, TRACT 1116, SUNSET EAST, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, being more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the Southeasterly corner of said Lot 8; thence along the Easterly, Northerly and Westerly boundary of said Lot 8, respectively, North 00 degrees 17' 51" East 119.07 feet, North 84 degrees 44' 23" West 88.58 feet, and along the arc of a curve to the right (radius point bears North 84 degrees 44' 23" West 50.00 feet, central angle is 48 degrees 08' 05") 42.01 feet; thence South 49 degrees '34' 24" East 141.30 feet to the point of beginning, with bearings based on said Tract 1116,

CODE 43 MAP 3909-12DC TL 5500

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Filed for record at request of Aspen Title & H	Escrow	_
of <u>May</u> A.D., 19 95 at 10.50		day 👘
of <u>Mortgages</u>		,
Rages	on Page11456	
FEE \$20.00	Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk	2
940.00	Byllpille Militag	
이 가지 않는 것 같아요. 그는 것 같아요. 말 같아.		

43